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Chesapeake Bay Program
A Watershed Partnership

Chesapeake Bay Program
DEl Key Dates

September 11, 2020

Date | Day Time Event Deliverables/Actions
August
Executive Council issues statement in
support of diversity, equity, inclusion,
and justice (DEW); Principals' Staff
8/18/2020|Tuesday 1:00PM Chesapeake Executive Council Committee issues Action Statement.
Meeting of Diversity Workgroup
Steering Committee to discuss
8/19/2020|Wednesday next steps on DEIJ statements
September
CBPO Monthly All Hands Presentation on DEIJ efforts and
9/8/2020|Tuesday 1:00PM Meeting commitments (Tuana Philips)
Presentation recapping DElJ efforts
towards outcomes, PSC Action
Statement, DEIJ Strategy. (Tuana Philips,
9/9/2020|Wednesday [10:00AM GIT Chairs Meeting Jim Edward)
Presentation Slides on Community
Advisory Board (CAB) and PSC DEIJ
Action Statement. (Tuana Philips, Jim
9/10/2020|Thursday 1:00PM Diversity Workgroup Meeting Edward)
Joint Federal Office Directors
1:00PM- and Federal Facilities
9/15/2020|Tuesday 3:00PM Workgroup Meeting TBD
10:00AM- Meeting w/ Citizen Advisory Discuss CAB and DEIJ statements (Jim
9/16/2020|Wednesday |3:00PM Committee Edward and Wendy O'Sullivan)
12:30-
9/16/2020|Wednesday |1:00PM GIT 6 Meeting TBD
10:00AM- DElJ implementation/actions and CAB
9/17/2020|Thursday 3:00PM Management Board Meeting Discussion (Jim Edward, Dana Aunkst)
10:00AM- Local Government Advisory Discuss DEIlJ and CAB (Jim Edward and
9/25/2020|Friday 1:00PM Committee Meeting Carin Bisland)
October
Joint Federal Office Directors
and Federal Facilities
10/14/2020|Wednesday |TBD Workgroup Meeting TBD
10:00AM-
10/15/2020|Thursday 3:00PM Management Board Meeting TBD
Principals' Staff Committee Presentation and discussion on draft
TBD TBD TBD Meeting process for establishing CAB.

November




10:00AM-

Management Board Quarterly

11/12/2020|Thursday 3:00PM Progress Meeting TBD
Draft process for establishing Community
Community Advisory Board Advisory Board due; present to & discuss
11/18/2020|Tuesday N/A process plan due process with PSC, MB, etc.
December
10:00AM- Quarterly GIT Chairs and
12/9/2020|Wednesday |3:00PM Leadership Meeting TBD
10:00AM-
12/10/2020|Thursday 3:00PM Management Board Meeting TBD
January
Hold stakeholder meeting(s) to
involve communities of color
and other underrepresented
populations in drafting DEIJ
TBD TBD TBD Implementation Plan TBD
TBD TBD TBD Management Board Meeting TBD
February
TBD Thursday TBD Management Board Meeting TBD
DElJ Draft Implementation Plan |DEIlJ Draft Implementation Plan for the
2/18/2021|Thursday N/A Due DELlJ Strategy presented to PSC




